team 1 team?2 team3 team4 team5 team6 team7 @ allteams

Canada Goose 62 - - 21 - - 48 131
Cinnamon Teal - 2 2
Northern

Shoveler 105 - - 5 - 2 1 113
Gadwall 4 - 151 12 11 178
American Wigeon - - - 115 -—- - 42 157
Mallard 86 6 - 88 106 286
Mallard

(Domestic) 6 - - - - - — 6
Northern Pintail - - — - — 1 4 5
Canvasback 38 6 - 15 --- 52 8 119
Redhead 1 --- - - - - 2 3
Ring-necked

Duck 5 3 - 34 16 58
Lesser Scaup - - 1 - 4 - — 5
Greater/Lesser

Scaup - 1 1
Bufflehead 1 4 - - - - 28 33
Common

Goldeneye 2 - - 5 - - — 7
Hooded

Merganser 12 - - - — — — 12
Common

Merganser 12 --- - 7 2 1 --- 22
Ruddy Duck 60 - 6 7 -—- 24 - 97
duck sp. - - 50 - — — — 50
Eurasian

Collared-Dove 2 - - - - — — 2
Greater

Roadrunner -- - 1 - - - — 1
American Coot 1 -—- 60 112 18 122 113 426
Killdeer - - - - 2 - — 2
Wilson's Snipe -- 3 - - - - - 3

Pied-billed Grebe 5 --- - 7 --- 13 6 31



Eared Grebe
Western Grebe
Common Loon
Great Blue Heron

Sharp-shinned
Hawk

Northern Harrier
Bald Eagle

Red-tailed Hawk
Belted Kingfisher

Williamson's
Sapsucker

Red-naped
Sapsucker
Lewis's
Woodpecker

Acorn
Woodpecker

Downy
Woodpecker

Hairy
Woodpecker
Northern Flicker

Northern Flicker
(Red-shafted)

Say's Phoebe
Steller's Jay

Woodhouse's
Scrub-Jay

American Crow
Common Raven

Mountain
Chickadee

Juniper Titmouse

team 1

team 2

team 3

team 4

team 5

team 6

team7 all teams

1
i
i

A a a



Ruby-crowned
Kinglet

White-breasted
Nuthatch

Pygmy Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

European
Starling

Crissal Thrasher
Sage Thrasher
Western Bluebird

Mountain
Bluebird

Townsend's
Solitaire

American Robin
American Pipit
House Finch
Pine Siskin
Lesser Goldfinch
Dark-eyed Junco

Dark-eyed Junco
(Oregon)

Dark-eyed Junco
(Gray-headed)

Dark-eyed Junco
(Red-backed)

White-crowned
Sparrow

Song Sparrow
Spotted Towhee

Western
Meadowlark

team 1

team 2

team 3

team 4

team 5

team 6

team7

all teams

16
23

207

142

59

12

22

144



Red-winged
Blackbird

Brewer's
Blackbird

Great-tailed
Grackle

total bird kinds
total birds

team 1
team 2
team 3
team 4
team 5
team 6
team 7

team 1 team 2

46
30
38 24

533 96

team 3

60

10

19
410

team 4

25

34
766

19
156

28
338

team7

20

16
384

Millie Emerson (data taker and compiler), Mike Lopez, & Rob Bettaso

Jon Orona

Ken McBell-Byrd & Dan Groebner

Mary Williams

Betsy Wilson & Husband

Sue Sitko, Suzanne Derosier & Erin Devine

Susie Walker & Carol Axford

total participants

all teams

98

62

40

76
2683
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