	team 1	team 2	team 3	team 4	team 5	team 6	team 7	all teams
Canada Goose	62			21			48	131
Cinnamon Teal							2	2
Northern Shoveler	105			5		2	1	113
Gadwall		4		151	12		11	178
American Wigeon				115			42	157
Mallard	86	6		88			106	286
Mallard (Domestic)	6							6
Northern Pintail						1	4	5
Canvasback	38	6		15		52	8	119
Redhead	1						2	3
Ring-necked Duck	5	3		34		16		58
Lesser Scaup			1		4			5
Greater/Lesser Scaup						1		1
Bufflehead	1	4					28	33
Common Goldeneye	2			5				7
Hooded Merganser	12							12
Common Merganser	12			7	2	1		22
Ruddy Duck	60		6	7		24		97
duck sp.			50					50
Eurasian Collared-Dove	2							2
Greater Roadrunner			1					1
American Coot	1		60	112	18	122	113	426
Killdeer					2			2
Wilson's Snipe		3						3
Pied-billed Grebe	5			7		13	6	31

	team 1	team 2	team 3	team 4	team 5	team 6	team 7	all teams
Eared Grebe						8		8
Western Grebe				1				1
Common Loon				1				1
Great Blue Heron	3		1					4
Sharp-shinned Hawk						1		1
Northern Harrier						3		3
Bald Eagle	4	2	1	2		2		11
Red-tailed Hawk				1				1
Belted Kingfisher	1			1				2
Williamson's Sapsucker				1				1
Red-naped Sapsucker		1						1
Lewis's Woodpecker	11							11
Acorn Woodpecker	13	7						20
Downy Woodpecker		1						1
Hairy Woodpecker	2	3		1				6
Northern Flicker	3				1	1		5
Northern Flicker (Red-shafted)				2				2
Say's Phoebe	2							2
Steller's Jay	3	1					2	6
Woodhouse's Scrub-Jay				1	1			2
American Crow	8		1	1			15	25
Common Raven	16	8	4	5	11	9		53
Mountain Chickadee	5	8	1			1		15
Juniper Titmouse			2			2		4

	team 1	team 2	team 3	team 4	team 5	team 6	team 7	all teams
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	1			1				2
White-breasted Nuthatch	10	4				2		16
Pygmy Nuthatch	6	12				5		23
Brown Creeper		2						2
European Starling	1		140	64	2			207
Crissal Thrasher					1			1
Sage Thrasher					2			2
Western Bluebird	7	8	8	75	37	7		142
Mountain Bluebird			1	2	30	26		59
Townsend's Solitaire				2		1		3
American Robin	2			7		3		12
American Pipit						1		1
House Finch	6	1		4	8	3		22
Pine Siskin					1			1
Lesser Goldfinch				4				4
Dark-eyed Junco	16	3	54	17	5	25	24	144
Dark-eyed Junco (Oregon)		2						2
Dark-eyed Junco (Gray-headed)		2						2
Dark-eyed Junco (Red-backed)		4						4
White-crowned Sparrow	1		1		11			13
Song Sparrow		1				3		4
Spotted Towhee					1			1
Western Meadowlark			8			3		11

	team 1	team 2	team 3	team 4	team 5	team 6	team 7	all teams	
Red-winged Blackbird	46			25	7		20	98	
Brewer's Blackbird			60	2				62	
Great-tailed Grackle	30		10					40	
total bird kinds	38	24	19	34	19	28	16	76	
total birds	533	96	410	766	156	338	384	2683	
team 1	Millie Eme	erson (data	taker and	compiler),	Mike Lope:	z, & Rob B	ettaso	3	
team 2	Jon Orona	Jon Orona							
team 3	Ken McBe	Ken McBell-Byrd & Dan Groebner							
team 4	Mary Willia	ams						1	
team 5	Betsy Wils	son & Husb	and					2	
team 6	Sue Sitko, Suzanne Derosier & Erin Devine								
team 7	Susie Walker & Carol Axford							2	
	total participants								